
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1450 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/13/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/5/2017 4/5/2017

Enactment date: 29434Enactment #:

Title: R60
Authorization for Change Order (price increase of 10% or more for an existing contract over $40,000
that was previously bid and awarded under city policies) with MidAtlantic Construction & Design
Associates d/b/a MidAtlantic Commercial Aquatics in the amount of $185,489.99 for work at Cedar
Beach Pool.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R60 Request for Council Approval - Mid Atlantic C O  No  4- Bid No  2015-31, 2. MidAtlantic
Commercial Aquatics 2015-31 (C#4) - Purchasing Check, 3. 03-15-17 Change Order Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/5/2017 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

